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Eigenschaften

Sanpress Inox LF-Wandscheibe

mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Befestigungsflansch
Modell 2325.5LF

Artikel 667 078

RohrauBendurchmesser

Innengewinde zylindrisch

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Lénge 1
Lange 2
Lénge 3
Lénge 4
Gewicht

Volumen

Rp
Z1
Z2
L1
L2
L3
L4
110g
414,4 cm®

ad63513400f51e1b7ba4999a5e56f6c02132ed14

18
Yo
23 mm
11 mm
45 mm
26 mm
14 mm

18 mm
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Datenblatt m

Sanpress Inox LF-Wandscheibe
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)
Modell 2325.5LF

Artikel 667 078

Eigenschaften

Werkstoff Stahl nichtrostend
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